City of Lincoln

MASTER FEE SCHEDULE - WATER METER RATES

Activity Description Meter Cost m
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WATER METER INSTALLATION
Residential
Meter Size

1" (SR2 PD Meter)
1.5" (C2)
2" (C2)

Commercial (compound meter C2's)
Meter Size

1"
1.5"
on
3
4"
6"

Irrigation (turbo meter T2's)
Meter Size
1.5"

"
3"

4"

$570.06
$1,678.06

$1,887.06

$570.06
$1,678.06
$1,887.06
$2,310.06
$3,786.06

$6,315.06

$1,297.06
$1,485.06
$1,777.06
$3,164.06

$5,450.06

17



