City of Lincoln

MASTER FEE SCHEDULE - WATER METER RATES

Activity Description		Meter Cost	Note
	WATER METER INSTALLATION		
	Residential		
	Meter Size		
1	1" (SR2 PD Meter)	\$570.06	
2	1.5" (C2)	\$1,678.06	
3	2" (C2)	\$1,887.06	
	Commercial (compound meter C2's)		
	Meter Size		
4	1"	\$570.06	
5	1.5"	\$1,678.06	
6	2"	\$1,887.06	
7	3"	\$2,310.06	
8	4"	\$3,786.06	
9	6"	\$6,315.06	
	Irrigation (turbo meter T2's)		
	Meter Size		
10	1.5"	\$1,297.06	
11	2"	\$1,485.06	
12	3"	\$1,777.06	
13	4"	\$3,164.06	
14	6"	\$5,450.06	